
VÝSLEDKOVÁ  LISTINA                                 
Soutěž :  Strážnický  perkusák                                                                                              
Pořadatel:  SSK  Strážnice                             Datum :  15.9.2013                  
Discipliny : PePuC, PePuV,  PePiC, PeRe, Trapper                                                                                              
Kategorie :  bez rozdílu           

PePuC
1. Zezula  Michal 76 0569 / 28308 97 M
2. Jurza  Vladimír 60 BSKDD, SK 96 M
3. Majerčík  Vladimír 70 Vištuk, SK 95 I.
4. Šrámek Tomáš 68 Slovnaft Bratislava 95 I.
5. Křivák  Antonín 63 0457 / 32026 95 I.
6. Malůš  Miroslav 52 0210 / 02040 94 M
7. Nejeschleba  Roman 71 0569 / 38750 92 II.
8. Ilek  Zdeněk 72 0210 / 32945 83 III.
9. Kohůt  Pavel 63

PePu V
1. Zezula  Michal 76 0569 / 28308 92 I.
2. Křivák  Antonín 63 0457 / 32026 89 II.
3. Šrámek Tomáš 68 Slovnaft Bratislava 86 II.

TRAPPER
1. Majerčík  Vladimír 70 Vištuk, SK 90 M
2. Nejeschleba  Roman 71 Veselí n. Moravou 89 I.

PePiC
1. Hromada  Stanislav 72 0209 / 22196 96 M
2. Ernst  Štefan 67 Gajary,  SK 95 M
3. Vávra  Pavel 69 0452 / 32402 94 I.
4. Jurza  Vladimír 60 BSKDD, SK 94 M
5. Majerčík  Vladimír 70 Vištuk, SK 94 I.
6. Příhoda  František 42 0457 / 04786 93 M
7. Olšáková  Petra 73 AVZO EHO Hodonín 93 M
8. Hezucká  Martina 67 0210 / 30669 93 M
9. Miklovičová  Daniela 71 Gajary,  SK 90 M

Svoboda  Libor 63 0452 / 32684 90 II.
11. Ilek  Zdeněk 72 0210 / 32945 89 II.

Olšák  Jaroslav 60 AVZO EHO Hodonín 89 I.
13. Staněk  Stanislav 61 0210 / 36755 84 II.
14. Múdry  Vladimír 59 Gajary,  SK 82 II.
15. Černý  Ludovít 56 Gajary,  SK 69

PeRe
1. Ernst  Štefan 67 Gajary, SK 97 M
2. Olšák  Jaroslav 60 AVZO EHO Hodonín 93 M
3. Majerčík  Vladimír 70 Vištuk, SK 92 II.
4. Jurza  Vladimír 60 BSKDD, SK 91 I.
5. Hromada  Stanislav 72 0209 / 22196 91 II.
6. Svoboda  Libor 63 0452 / 32684 90 II.
7. Ilek  Zdeněk 72 0210 / 32945 89 II.
8. Olšáková  Petra 73 AVZO EHO Hodonín 88 II.

Prastalo  Milan 46 Trenč. Stankovce 88 M
11. Staněk  Stanislav 61 0210 / 36755 86 II.
12. Hezucká  Martina 67 0210 / 30669 85 II.

Vávra  Pavel 69 0452 / 32402 85 III.
14. Příhoda  František 42 0457 / 04786 83 II.
15. Zezula  Michal 76 0569 / 28308 77

Hlavní rozhodčí :  František  Vodica   A 0236                                          


	21.7.13

